

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).847/2012

PURNIMA LAL AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDIT AGRAWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report )

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

On behalf of the respondent it has been submitted at Bar that mediation has failed. The ld. counsels for the parties to submit proper report on record within three weeks and on compliance matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court for necessary orders/directions.

List again on 11.4.2014.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj